
 
 
 

 
 
 

Enochs High School  
Boys Soccer Schedule 

2023-2024 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Wednesday November 8 Downey Scrimmage Downey 2:45 

Fri-Sat November 17-18 Gregori Tournament (Varsity) Gregori TBD 

Tuesday November 28 Central Catholic (varsity only) Central Catholic 4:00 

Wednesday November 29 Lathrop Lathrop 5:00/6:45 

Fri- Sat December 1-2 Pitman Pride Cup Pitman TBD 

Tuesday December 5 Sierra Sierra 5:00/6:45 

Thursday December 7 Downey Downey 4:30/6:15 

Fri-Sat December 8-9 Gregori Tournament (JV only) Gregori TBD 

Tuesday December 12 Merrill West West H.S. 5:00/7:00 

Friday December 15 Sonora Sonora 4:00/5:45 

Friday December 29 Johansen Johansen 1:00/2:45 

Tuesday January 2 East Union East Union 4:00/5:45 

Wednesday January 10 Turlock Enochs 6/7 3:30 

Friday January 12 Modesto Modesto 3:30 

Wednesday January 17 Gregori Enochs 6/7 3:30 

Friday January 19 Pitman Pitman 4:30/6:30 

Monday January 22 Downey Enochs 1/2 3:30 

Wednesday January 24 Turlock Turlock 3:30/5:30 

Friday January 26 Modesto Enochs 1/2 3:30 

Wednesday January 31 Gregori Gregori 4:30/6:30 

Friday February 2 Pitman Enochs 1/2 3:30 

Monday February 5 Downey Downey 3:30 

Wednesday February 6 SJS Last League Contest TBD TBD 

Thursday February 9 First round SJS DII Playoffs TBD TBD 

 
Varsity Coach:  Alex Robles 

Athletic Director:  James Stacy 

Principal:  Justin Woodbridge 
Colors:  Black, Vegas Gold & White 

Mascot:  Eagles 


